FORTESCUE LTD

FORTESCUE LTD

ISIN:  AU000000FMG4

Overview

2024/04/10 22:26:21

Price
15.70 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: FMG
18.00
(2] 1.13% (0.18)
16.00
AU000000FMG4 14.00
FMG
Tradegate 12.00
EUR
Energy / Commodities 10.00
Stock
48,319 EUR
8.00
ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX 6.00
4.00

15.612 EUR (325)
15.806 EUR (321)
15.798 EUR
15.858 EUR
15.51 EUR
15.524 EUR
15.7099 EUR
6,595

103,606.77

34

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

1,542
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/10
2024/04/09
2024/04/08
2024/04/05
2024/04/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951036,154760281
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AU000000FMG4-2024-04-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAU000000FMG4
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000FMG4&ID_NOTATION=20420990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dacef057054d7d4678302f2f3920727a5bc29a06414dc9419f7ba5864de2fc5c&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9e78f2794a19f10c5&time=1712879312&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9624e8a0c576749c362ee6c2115dcc1664421f6742685387145e6d0e1f2862d&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=38a1860034f3e553b&time=1712879312&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ceb5e3a11ef791a13082de728bc150c80cdcd95f373be14c44bb588970251dcb&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ebaeacf6ea3017f3f&time=1712879312&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=789ab2557082d2acb999f70744369e595e7abf7a0bf2c9e43fab42d309335077&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9e50e226b3a94cbaf&time=1712879312&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b71afa92ce4451e98e5aea51a3aefa19f4c653d2b0e543676c6c39b7f01acf87&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5981f07b5731431cc&time=1712879312&tool=RSC

FORTESCUE LTD

Details

2024/04/10 22:26:21

Price

15.70 EUR

Difference (] 1.13% (0.18)
General attributes
ISIN AUO00000FMG4
Symbol FMG
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 48,319 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.612 EUR (325)
Ask (Ask size) 15.806 EUR (321)
Open 15.798 EUR
High 15.858 EUR
Low 15.51 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.524 EUR
VWAP 15.7099 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,595
Trading volume 103,606.77
Number of trades 34
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +24.09% +18.81% +17.22%
Perf (abs.) +3.06 +2.50 +2.32
Beta 1.42 1.55 1.48
Volatility 29.77 31.92 39.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FORTESCUE LTD

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 19:11
04/10

Munich 2024/ 08:00
04/10

Hamburg 2024/ 08:10
04/10

Frankfurt 2024/ 14:48

Price

Trading volume

(mio.)

15.70 EUR 0.10

16.042 EUR 0.06

15.602 EUR 0.00

15.602 EUR 0.00

15.60 EUR 0.00

15.36 EUR (8,479)
15.28 EUR (15,185)
16.22 EUR (20,449)
14.22 EUR (16,186)

18.20 EUR (2024/01/02)
14.15 EUR (2024/03/18)
18.20 EUR (2024/01/02)
11.40 EUR (2023/09/08)

Number of
trades

34
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20420990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21434445
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12713783
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116061521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10876351

FORTESCUE LTD

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf
Berlin

BX Swiss

Australian Securities
Exchange

04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
02/26

2024/
04/10

18:48

19:30

08:08

18:00

08:10

17.00 USD 0.01 6
15.552 EUR 0.00 7
15.542 EUR 0.00 2
16.278 CHF 0.00 1
25.74 AUD 128.71 16,422
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5235705
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5235705
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678340
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10856692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407628960
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7801998
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7801998

FORTESCUE LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

% FORTESCUE

v

Contact Details
FORTESCUE LTD.

87 Adelaide Terrace, Level 2 - 6004 East

Perth

Telefon: +61-8-6218-8888

Fax: +61-8-6218-8880

E-mail: fortescue@fortescue.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: FORTESCUE LTD

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Fortescue Ltd. engages in the development of iron ore deposits. It operates through the
Metals and Energy segments. The Metals segment includes exploration, development,
production, processing, sale, and transportation of iron ore, and the exploration for other
minerals. The Energy segment is involved in the development of green electricity, green
hydrogen, and green ammonia projects. The company was founded by John Andrew Henry

Forrest in April 2003 and is headquartered in East Perth, Australia.

Members of Management Board

Elizabeth
Gaines

Alison Terry

Danny
Goeman

Fernando
Pereira

lan Wells

Julie
Shuttleworth

Linda
OSFarrell

Peter Huston

Rob Watson

Tim
Langmead

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Forrest
Jean
Baderschneider
Larry Marshall
Elizabeth Gaines
Mark Barnaba
Penolope
Bingham-Hall
Sebastian Coe

Usha Rao-Monari

Yi Fei Li

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:fortescue@fortescue.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AU000000FMG4-2024-04-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAU000000FMG4
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